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2G PADAUTO P.IVAIT 03906601202
A.B. Car P.IVAIT 04957240015
A.D.Ri.A. P.IVAIT 02454350873
AD MARCHE P.IVAIT 04941800288
ADR P.IVAIT 06390461009
AGIELLE P.IVAIT 05051710878
ALDO ROMEO P.IVAIT 958060618
AR SERVICE (RAGUSA) P.IVAIT 1468910888
ARC P.IVAIT 02692140789
ARMANDO OFFICIO & C. P.IVAIT 10906310155
ARPE P.IVAIT 913130688
ASSORICAMBI P.IVAIT 10792720152
AUTO PARTNER S.A. P.IVAIT PL6340011017
AUTOCOM P.IVAIT 491586081
AUTOLEADER P.IVAIT 1506140480
AUTOMECCANICA LUCANA P.IVAIT 01504040765
AUTORICAMBI C.O.R.I. P.IVAIT 4380090821
AUTORICAMBI PIEROBON P.IVAIT 03841880283
AUTOSYSTEM P.IVAIT 01729210434
AZCAR P.IVAIT 1937721007
B.C.R. P.IVAIT 3362760872
BALZANO P.IVAIT 7307010632
BIFFIGNANDI GROUP P.IVAIT 00553630187
BOTTO RICAMBI P.IVAIT 10081110016
C.D.R. TORINO P.IVAIT 9490630010
C.I.R.E. P.IVAIT 02231250875
C.P. RICAMBI P.IVAIT 02709390849
C.R.S. Consorzio Ricambisti Siciliani P.IVAIT 01942400852
C.R.T CONSORZIO RICAMBISTI TOSCANI P.IVAIT 01423950474
CAMPI MISTRAL P.IVAIT 10548260156
CAR SERVICE P.IVAIT 02610230241
CATI P.IVAIT 3748340019
CDR P.IVAIT 1037541008
CENTRO EUROPA RICAMBI P.IVAIT 4494971007
CIDA P.IVAIT 04769580723
COMMERCIALE LUCANA P.IVAIT 01595260769
COOPAR CONSORZIO P.IVAIT 06390540729
CORA P.IVAIT 02621730585

CORA (CDR) P.IVAIT 02621730585



CORAN

COSSO & C.
CRAMER

CRC

CRYSTAL MOTOR
D.R.R. RICAMBI
DAS EUROPE (AD KUHNER)
DC RICAMBI AUTO
DECA

DEMAUTO

DER

DI.PA. SPORT
DIERRE DIMENSIONE RICAMBI
DR CANNAVO’
DRA

EA TOSCANA

ERA AUTOMOTIVE
ERREVI
EUROGAMMA
EUROPARTS

EXO Automotive
EXPERICA

F.A.R.A.

FGL

F1.DI RICAMBI
FIFAA

FRENAUTO
FURNARI RICAMBI
G.D.S

GENERAL AUTO
GENERAL PARTS
GLOBAL SERVICE CAR
GR DISTRIBUZIONI
GRA

IDIR

IMASAF
INDUSTRIAL CARS
IRAP

LA RICAMBI
LAMPA

LE.MA

LOSTUZZO
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAINA

MALO'

MAURELLI

MDF

MDR
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00852650423
00484370010
03825971215
05965961211
01752350486
07217840722
06492710485
05044490877
00695600130
02585130723
5039880637
01508220330
01882951005
04855630879
03292610486
01052840483
07647200018
527430011
01178210488
04889440725
01296190281
10088530968
01409350699
07306250965
01185531009
03619261211
01706490388
05338410870
3837520109
00326830635
06653280633
04588881211
04227680651
12206621000
01283111217
00223830282
02057000248
00318300688
00800420366
01219450200
03365690373
01305430306
08396100011
00395140486
00740270152
07333560634
02776200723
04254150487



MEAT&DORIA
MEC DIESEL
MI.R.A.
MICHELE CAROLI
MIGLIONICO MICHELE
MOTOPROFIL
MOVIDIS

MTS

OVAM

PASCOLI GROUP
PELLONI AUTO
PLUS ITALIA
RAFF

REAL AUTO
REAL SUD

RED CAR

REPAR

RHIAG

RICAM
RICAUTO

RILUB

RIM

RIMAT

S.AR.PI.
SAFFIOTI
SALAMONE
SARAT

SARDA SAF
SDGS

SE.CO.RI.

SGR SOCIETA GENERALE RICAMBI
SICIL MOTORS
SIDEXPORT
SIOM

SUPERCAR FILTRI
TARGET RACING
TECNECO

TOP CAR ITALIA
TOPCAR
TRICAR

VIVI

VM
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04950040016
07089160019
03042350870
02581050727
04254150487
9542022592

04216570152
01754640264
00745100156
02978400279
01993770369
01520520899
02567571217
11424570015
03362150652
11518521007
10730690152
12645900155
01220800633
00273290288
03565701210
02769281219
00255020729
01332760485
02059320800
05331040872
00318720109
00111910956
04177301217
01764280879
04826180152
05677540873
06717610015
00183050426
05305680653
09157940017
03289480752
01506001203
02322920287
02346300284
01729210433
05099250283



